Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

Fleet

PRHF
I&I1

PRHF
1&I1

PRHF
1&11

PRHF
1&11

PRHF
1&I1

PRHF
1&I1

Fleet

PHRF
[

PHRF
If

PHRF
1T

PHRF
T

PHRF
If

PHRF
[

PHRF
If

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
I

Division Boat

WHITE AD LIB

SAIL

WHITE CLOUD NINE

SAIL

ETCHELLS IMPUDENCE

ETCHELLS

ETCHELLS VIM

PHRF 1&Il BREAKAWAY

Division Boat

PHRF Il MUSSELS IN
THE CORNER

PHRF Il KAOS

PHRF Il AMBITIOUS

PHRF Il CRESCENDO

PHRF Il ENCORE UNE
FOIS

PHRF Il NUISANCE

PHRF Il KETCHUP

PHRF Il SUDDEN
IMPULSE

PHRF Il YIN & YANG

PHRF Il GRAY
PHANTOM

PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis

Results as of 7:38 on July 3, 2016

PRHF I&Il Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

FRERS 33-

1 MODK

C&C29

ETCHELLS

ETCHELLS

ETCHELLS

J30

SailNo Club HelmName
42345 PCYC BILL
THOMPSON
34449 BYC JIM MOSS
931 PCYC DAVID
LOWTHER
477 PCYC DAVID COVO
558 PCYC ERIC
VASSEUR
40813 PCYC TARAS
IWANYCKI
PHREF Il Fleet

CrewName Custom PCYC PCYC

1.061

0.982

1.086

1.086

1.086

1.065

ANNUAL ANNUAL
RACE1 RACE2
July 2nd  July 2nd
2016 2016

1.0 2.0

2.0 4.0
6.0DNC 3.0
6.0DNC 1.0

4.0DNF 6.0 DNC

4.0DNS 6.0 DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

blw1F08.htm[7/03/16 7:39:03 AM]

Class

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER 22

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SailNo Club
608 PCYC
28 PCYC
901 BYC
642 BYC
1099 BYC
324 PCYC
422 PCYC
1092 BYC
438 BYC
1842 PCYC

HelmName

BRUCE
TIMMONS

DON
MCDONOUGH

RALPH
STOCEK

JUDY WEIL

JOHN LINTON

TOBY BRYANT

GEORGE

STEADMAN

PAUL BAEHR

MICHAEL

ANDERSON

JAKE FICHTEN

CrewName Custom PCYC PCYC

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

ANNUAL ANNUAL
RACE1 RACE2

July 2nd  July 2nd
2016 2016

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

PCYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
July 2nd
2016

4.0 DNC
2.0

1.0

4.0 DNC

4.0 DNC

4.0 DNC

PCYC

ANNUAL

RACE 3

July 2nd

2016

Total

7.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

14.0

Total

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

Nett

7.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

14.0

Nett

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0



Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

6th

Rank

1st

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

PHRF PHRF llI
1}

PHRF PHRF I
11

PHRF PHRF
1} 1&I1
PHRF PHRF IlI
1}

PHRF PHRF llI
1}

PHRF PHRF I
1}

PHRF PHRF IlI
1

PHRF PHRF I
]

PHRF PHRF IlI
1

PHRF PHRF IlI
]

PHRF PHRF I
11

PHRF PHRF IlI
]

Fleet Division
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL
WHITE WHITE
SAIL SAIL

GOIN'STRAIT TANZER 22 2111 BYC
WATT FOR MIRAGE 24 270 BYC
BLUE MOON  SHARK 307 BYC
CRISIS SHARK 1465 PCYC
SORCERESS TANZER 22 840 BYC
LOVE BITES  SHARK 1056 BYC
SAWIKI GRAMPIAN 386 BYC
26
OBSESSION  SHARK 1034 BYC
SLINGSHOT  SHARK 1040 BYC
CHIMERE SHARK 935 BYC
ISURUS SHARK 1483 BYC
DREAM TANZER 26 801
CATCHER

WHITE SAIL Fleet

SHELLY
DORFMAN

JIN FRATI

TOF NICOLL-
GRIFFITH

BEVERLEY
GILBERTSON

DAVID BOWEN

BEN WARING

PETER RAHN

STEPHANE
LOCAS

NICOLAS
MARCHAND

THOMAS
GILLESPIE

0.939

0.945

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.952

0.939

0.939

0.939

0.939

.962

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

OASIS

EXPLORATEUR

SEA TRAMP

CAPRICORN

SPRINT

WAYWARD

WIND

374

SAWIKI

CAMELOT

blw1F08.htm[7/03/16 7:39:03 AM]

Class SailNo Club HelmName

TANZER 22 183 PCYC

NIAGARA 26 142 BYC GEORGE
COLUMBANO

NORTHSTAR 75 PCYC BRUCE

26 VINEBERG

ALBERG 30 297 PCYC

ALBERG 37 1163 PCYC ROY
CARTER

C&C 30 33 PCYC

TANZER 22 1487 PCYC PETER
VATCHER

C&C 25-1 374 BYC IAN SWAIN

GRAMPIAN 386 BYC BEN WARING

26

TANZER 22 600 BYC CHRIS
CUGGY

0.920

0.975

0.920

0.929

0.979

1.022

0.920

.936

0.933

0.920

CrewName Custom PCYC

ANNUAL
RACE 1
July 2nd
2016
1.0

3.0 DNC
3.0 DNC
3.0 DNC
3.0DNC
3.0 DNC
3.0 DNC
3.0 DNC

3.0 DNC

3.0 DNC

PCYC
ANNUAL
RACE 2
July 2nd
2016

PCYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
July 2nd
2016

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

Total

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

Nett

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0



Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

2nd  WHITE WHITE ANTIDOTE TANZER 22 1253 PCYC ERIC 0.920 3.0 DNC 3.0 3.0
SAIL  SAIL PERRON
DINGHY Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st DINGHY DINGHY FLYING 1.045
DUTCHMAN

1st DINGHY DINGHY CONTENDER 69

1st DINGHY DINGHY LIGHTNING 14114

2.4 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st

2.4 24M 723
1st 2.4 24M 1

FIREBALL Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st FIREBALL DINGHY FIREBALL 15024 PCYC JOE 0.975 1.0
JOSPE

3rd FIREBALL DINGHY FIREBALL 14647 PCYC 0.975 4.0 DNC

3rd FIREBALL DINGHY FIREBALL 14911B 0.975 4.0 DNC

3rd FIREBALL DINGHY FIREBALL 14464 PCYC TOM BIRD 0.975 4.0 DNC

3rd FIREBALL DINGHY FIREBALL 647 PCYC 0.975 4.0 DNC

blw1F08.htm[7/03/16 7:39:03 AM]



Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

3rd FIREBALL FIREBALL DEUS EX FIREBALL 14767 PCYC JASON 0.975 4.0 DNC
MACHINA MAGDER

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com Www.gnsracing.com
limbandsurf@gmail.

blw1F08.htm[7/03/16 7:39:03 AM]


http://www.gnsracing.com/
mailto:climbandsurf@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016


