PCYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis

Results as of 7:38 on July 3, 2016

PRHF I&II Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	PRHF I&II	WHITE SAIL	AD LIB	FRERS 33- 1 MODK	42345	PCYC	BILL THOMPSON		1.061	1.0	2.0	4.0 DNC	7.0	7.0
2nd	PRHF I&II	WHITE SAIL	CLOUD NINE	C&C29	34449	BYC	JIM MOSS		0.982	2.0	4.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	PRHF I&II	ETCHELLS	IMPUDENCE	ETCHELLS	931	PCYC	DAVID LOWTHER		1.086	6.0 DNC	3.0	1.0	10.0	10.0
4th	PRHF I&II	ETCHELLS		ETCHELLS	477	PCYC	DAVID COVO		1.086	6.0 DNC	1.0	4.0 DNC	11.0	11.0
5th	PRHF I&II	ETCHELLS	VIM	ETCHELLS	558	PCYC	ERIC VASSEUR		1.086	4.0 DNF	6.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	14.0	14.0
5th	PRHF I&II	PHRF I&II	BREAKAWAY	J30	40813	PCYC	TARAS IWANYCKI		1.065	4.0 DNS	6.0 DNC	4.0 DNC	14.0	14.0

PHRF III Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	PHRF III	PHRF III	MUSSELS IN THE CORNER	SHARK	608	PCYC	BRUCE TIMMONS		0.939	1.0			1.0	1.0
2nd	PHRF III	PHRF III	KAOS	SHARK	28	PCYC	DON MCDONOUGH		0.939	2.0			2.0	2.0
3rd	PHRF III	PHRF III	AMBITIOUS	SHARK	901	BYC	RALPH STOCEK		0.939	3.0			3.0	3.0
4th	PHRF III	PHRF III	CRESCENDO	SHARK	642	BYC	JUDY WEIL		0.939	4.0			4.0	4.0
5th	PHRF III	PHRF III	ENCORE UNE FOIS	TANZER 22	1099	BYC	JOHN LINTON		0.939	5.0			5.0	5.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	NUISANCE	SHARK	324	PCYC	TOBY BRYANT		0.939	7.0 DNC			7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	KETCHUP	SHARK	422	PCYC	GEORGE STEADMAN		0.939	7.0 DNC			7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	SUDDEN IMPULSE	SHARK	1092	BYC	PAUL BAEHR		0.939	7.0 DNC			7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	YIN & YANG	SHARK	438	BYC	MICHAEL ANDERSON		0.939	7.0 DNC			7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	GRAY PHANTOM	SHARK	1842	PCYC	JAKE FICHTEN		0.939	7.0 DNC			7.0	7.0

6th		PHRF III	GOIN'STRAIT	TANZER 22	2111	BYC	SHELLY	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
	III						DORFMAN					
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	WATT FOR	MIRAGE 24	270	BYC		0.945	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF I&II	BLUE MOON	SHARK	307	BYC	JIN FRATI	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	CRISIS	SHARK	1465	PCYC	TOF NICOLL- GRIFFITH	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	SORCERESS	TANZER 22	840	BYC	BEVERLEY GILBERTSON	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	LOVE BITES	SHARK	1056	BYC	DAVID BOWEN	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	SAWIKI	GRAMPIAN 26	386	BYC	BEN WARING	0.952	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	OBSESSION	SHARK	1034	BYC	PETER RAHN	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	SLINGSHOT	SHARK	1040	BYC	STEPHANE LOCAS	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	CHIMERE	SHARK	935	BYC	NICOLAS MARCHAND	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	ISURUS	SHARK	1483	BYC	THOMAS GILLESPIE	0.939	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	DREAM CATCHER	TANZER 26	801			.962	7.0 DNC		7.0	7.0

WHITE SAIL Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	OASIS	TANZER 22	183	PCYC			0.920	1.0			1.0	1.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	EXPLORATEUR	NIAGARA 26	142	BYC	GEORGE COLUMBANO		0.975	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	SEA TRAMP	NORTHSTAR 26	75	PCYC	BRUCE VINEBERG		0.920	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL		ALBERG 30	297	PCYC			0.929	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	CAPRICORN	ALBERG 37	1163	PCYC	ROY CARTER		0.979	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	SPRINT	C&C 30	33	PCYC			1.022	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	WAYWARD WIND	TANZER 22	1487	PCYC	PETER VATCHER		0.920	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	374	C&C 25-1	374	BYC	IAN SWAIN		.936	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	SAWIKI	GRAMPIAN 26	386	BYC	BEN WARING		0.933	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	CAMELOT	TANZER 22	600	BYC	CHRIS CUGGY		0.920	3.0 DNC			3.0	3.0

2nd	WHITE	WHITE	ANTIDOTE	TANZER 22	1253	PCYC	ERIC	0.920	3.0 DNC		3.0	3.0
	SAIL	SAIL					PERRON					

DINGHY Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		FLYING DUTCHMAN	5				1.045				0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		CONTENDER	81				.933				0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		CONTENDER	69				.933				0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY	KNIGHTS OF MAYHEM	WAYFARER	10888	BYC	PETER E RAHN		0.911				0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		LIGHTNING	14114				.955				0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		29er	658	PCYC			0.975				0.0	0.0

2.4 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	2.4	2.4		2.4 M	723				1				0.0	0.0
1st	2.4	2.4		2.4 M	42				1				0.0	0.0
1st	2.4	2.4		2.4 M	1				1				0.0	0.0

FIREBALL Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 2nd 2016	PCYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 2nd 2016	Total	Nett
1st	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	15024	PCYC	JOE JOSPE		0.975	1.0			1.0	1.0
2nd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	15043	PCYC	ROBERT LEVY		0.975	2.0 DNF			2.0	2.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	14647	PCYC			0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	13167				0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	14911B				0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	14465	PCYC	ANDREW MCCRAE		0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	14464	PCYC	TOM BIRD		0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	14768	PCYC	STEPHANE WALDIE		0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	647	PCYC			0.975	4.0 DNC			4.0	4.0

3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	15043- 1	PCYC		0.975	4.0 DNC		4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	FIREBALL	DEUS EX MACHINA	FIREBALL	14767	PCYC	JASON MAGDER	0.975	4.0 DNC		4.0	4.0
3rd	FIREBALL	DINGHY		FIREBALL	13893	PCYC		0.975	4.0 DNC		4.0	4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.gnsracing.com climbandsurf@gmail.com